ORIENTATION SCHEDULE 2023 — DAY CAMP

Sunday, June 4

1:15 PM

1:30-2:00 PM
2:00-2:30 PM
2:30-3:00 PM
3:15-3:45 AM
4:00-4:45 PM
5:00 PM

6:00-7:15 PM
7:30-8:00 PM

Monday, June 5

9:45 AM
10:00-11:00 AM
11:15 AM-12:15 PM
12:30 PM

1:15-2:30 PM
2:45-4:45 PM

5:00 PM

6:00-7:00 PM
7:15-8:00 PM

Tuesday, June 6

9:45 AM
10:00-10:15 AM
10:15-11:30 AM
11:45-12:15
12:30 PM
1:15-2:15 PM
2:30-3:30 PM
3:45-4:45 PM
5:00 PM

Wednesday, June 7

9:45 AM
10:00-10:15 AM
10:15-10:45 AM
11:00 AM-12:15 PM
12:30 PM

1:15-2:15 PM
2:30-3:15 PM
3:30-4:00 PM
4:00-4:45 PM

5:30 PM

ARRIVAL

Welcome / Get-To-Know-You Games / Prayer
Why Am | Here?

Heart of Community

History & Growth of Handi*Camp
Testimony / Heart of Ministry

DINNER

Worship / Prayer

Activity

ARRIVAL

Worship / Heart of A Parent / Guided Prayer
Disability Awareness Game

LUNCH / Staff Testimony

Our Basic Needs Meet Our Campers
Physical Care How To’s

DINNER

Talk to Me

Lifts & Transfers / Equipment

ARRIVAL

Activity / Prayer

Serving Our Campers with Intellectual Disabilities
Bringing Out the Best — Part 1

LUNCH / Staff Testimony

Bringing Out the Best — Part 2

Safety Techniques

Engaging the Unengaged

LEAVE FOR BARNSTORMERS (Staff Trip)

ARRIVAL

Activity / Prayer

Worship / Heart of Purpose
Growing in the Lord at Camp
LUNCH / Staff Testimony

A Day in The Life of Handi*Camp
Building Healthy Relationships
R-E-S-P-E-C-T

Small Group Meetings / Gleanings / Prayer / Documentation / Paperwork

DINNER / Unity Activity / Fellowship




